N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Office Clerk Il
District Manager
Field Superintendent
District Manager
Utility Worker

Utility Worker
Operator

Secretary/Bookkeeper
Admin Assistant
Lifeguard

Office Clerk |
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Board Chair
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Vice-Chair

Other Positions Held Special District

Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District

Cottonwood Water District

Burney Water District
Burney Water District

Cottonwood Water District

Cottonwood Water District

Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District

Cottonwood Water District

Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District
Burney Water District

Cottonwood Water District

Department

Admin

Admin

Utility
Administration
Utility

Utility
Transmission And
Distribution

Administration
Admin

Pool

Admin

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool
Administration
Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Administration

Total Wages

$73,702
$70,500
$68,938
$62,243
$56,003
$41,369
$37,266

$31,500
$31,077
$4,325
$3,958
$3,478
$2,958
$2,782
$2,654
$1,613
$1,226
$1,147
$952
$929
$740
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

Contribution

$19,413
$26,945
$21,399

$7,403
$19,667
$17,738
$21,129

$20,628
$12,569
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



29.
30.
31.

Director
Director

Director

Cottonwood Water District
Cottonwood Water District

Cottonwood Water District

Administration
Administration

Administration

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



