	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Office Clerk II		Burney Water District	Admin	\$73,702	\$19,413
2.	District Manager		Burney Water District	Admin	\$70,500	\$26,945
3.	Field Superintendent		Burney Water District	Utility	\$68,938	\$21,399
4.	District Manager		Cottonwood Water District	Administration	\$62,243	\$7,403
5.	Utility Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$56,003	\$19,667
6.	Utility Worker		Burney Water District	Utility	\$41,369	\$17,738
7.	Operator		Cottonwood Water District	Transmission And Distribution	\$37,266	\$21,129
8.	Secretary/Bookkeeper		Cottonwood Water District	Administration	\$31,500	\$20,628
9.	Admin Assistant		Burney Water District	Admin	\$31,077	\$12,569
10.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$4,325	\$0
11.	Office Clerk I		Burney Water District	Admin	\$3,958	\$0
12.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$3,478	\$0
13.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,958	\$0
14.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,782	\$0
15.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$2,654	\$0
16.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,613	\$0
17.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,226	\$0
18.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$1,147	\$0
19.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$952	\$0
20.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$929	\$0
21.	Lifeguard		Burney Water District	Pool	\$740	\$0
22.	Board Chair		Cottonwood Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
23.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0	\$0
24.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0	\$0
25.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0	\$0
26.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0	\$0
27.	Board Member		Burney Water District	Admin	\$0	\$0
28.	Board Vice-Chair		Cottonwood Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0

29.	Director	C	Cottonwood Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
30.	Director	C	Cottonwood Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
31.	Director	C	Cottonwood Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0